
Payment and Fee Schedule for the 2019-2020 School year 

Please make checks payable to: SCCP  

Registration fee:    $50  Due at time of application      

Supply fee:   Due at Orientation 
 Bumble Bee $45 
 Frogs          $45 
 Ladybug $55 
 Monarchs $65 

First and Last month tuition: Due at Orientation 
 A 10% discount is available if the full year of tuition is paid during orientation. 
Monthly Tuition rate:  
Bumble Bee $  90 Non Co-op $130 
Frogs  $  95 Non Co-op $135 
Ladybugs $135 Non Co-op $195 
Monarchs $165 Non Co-op $250 

Cleaning Deposit: Due at Orientation 
$50 check dated for June 1, 2020 

**This check will be shredded after participating in a classroom set up or cleaning day. 

Fundraising Deposit:  Due at Orientation 
$100 check dated for June 1, 2020 

**This check will be shredded after meeting required fundraising commitments. 

Tuition: Monthly, due at the first of the month 

Fees: 
Tuition is due the first of each month, a fee of $25 will be billed for any tuition received after the 10th of the month.   
For children not picked up at the scheduled time, a fee of $5 will be billed for every 10 minutes that the parent is late. 

Plates and Scrapbooks:  
Plate:  TBD (Typically $7 or $8) 
Yearbook: TBD by class 

Fieldtrip: fees are collected on the day of the trip 

Secret Santa Shopping: $1-$2 per item 

**For your convenience you may pay any fees/payments on PayPal, however there is a convenience fee for using 
this feature.


